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Bib
143
132
120
147
135
144
11
110
119
23
125
105
159
124
139
136
114
121
22
134
113
151
111
112
25
128
133
130
106
107
138
131
153
108
149

ITRA

786
717
567
604
520
533
566
612
578
509
528
504
549
606
573
577
573

526
534
494
583

512
527
503
530
508
475
511
482
458
523
535
475

AZID Kar. KKK H

6630
10188
1785
42242
34055
23872
15421
37298
4197
38216
6049
21473
22491
23972
5948
4355
7748
37496
1569
596
30887
28615
12199
8562
2105
8244
37358
27362
24368
8458
21460
10192
9419
8554
33298

M1
M2
M1
M1
M1
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M1
M2
M2
M3
M1
M1
M1
M2
M3
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
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35 GIANNOPOULOS Konstantinos

43
38
32
23
29
40
26
41
47
48
48
36
44
35
44
32
41
42
51
38
25
30
48
53
42
46
35
40
43
41
48
47
39
39

ABANTAG

KOUTSIOUKIS Konstantinos
PERIKLEOUS Vasileios
TSENEKIDIS Anestis
MAROS Konstantinos
SKLAVENITIS Nikolaos
LYMPITSOUNIS Miltiadis
MARKOPOULOS Miltiadis
KRIGKAS Athanasios
MANGOS Konstantinos
GRAMMATIKOS Dimitrios
FALTSIS Vasileios
MYTILINAIOS Nikolaos
FOLINAS Christos
DELEFERIS Markos
MICHALOPOULOS Marios
NATSIOS Nikolaos
PAVLIDIS Matthaios
ADAMIDIS llias
MANIOPOULOS Dimitrios
KARAGIORGIS Konstantinos
GKINAS Athanasios
MATAMIS Asterios-Chrysova
BALTATZIS Sofoklis
KALLIMANIS Georgios
KOUMPAKIS Georgios
KERKOULAS Spyridon
PETROPOULQOS Theofanis
DAMIANIDIS Moysis
KOKKINOS Fotios
KOSTARAS Fotios
KOUTSIOUKIS Charalampos
ALMPANIS Eleftherios
PEROUKIDIS Leonidas
NIKOU Leonidas

Xwp

GRE
GRE
CYP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
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AITOXWPO 17 P2 K-32 CP-4 K-39 CP-6 K-44 CP-7 K-52 CP-8 NTOXWPO Ay 0 AX % AK %

KM-57 KM-57

7.20.03 2.02 4.11 5.23 5.53 6.52 7.20.03 0.00.00 100 57/43
8.04.51 2.06 4.32 5.51 6.25 7.32 8.04.51 0.44.48 110.2 56/44
9.04.27 2.31 5.09 6.32 7.16 9.04.27 1.44.24 123.7 57/43
9.21.40 2.32 5.26 6.53 7.35 9.21.40 2.01.37 127.6 58/42
9.54.31 222 5.32 7.04 7.5 9.54.31 2.34.28 1351 56/44
10.02.26 2.32 5.34 7.1 7.57 10.02.26 2.42.23 136.9 55/45
10.04.28 2.28 5.33 7.07 7.59 10.04.28 2.44.25 137.4 55/45
10.07.46 2.29 5.27 7 7.55 10.07.46 2.47.43 138.1 54/46
10.22.35 2.46 547 7.2 8.1 10.22.35 3.02.32 141.5 56/44
10.24.10 2.34 5.45 7.33 8.14 10.24.10 3.04.07 141.8 55/45
10.27.28 2.43 5.45 7.25 8.18 10.27.28 3.07.25 142.6 55/45
10.27.28 243 545 7.25 8.18 10.27.28 3.07.25 142.6 55/45
10.35.47 2.57 6.07 7.46 8.32 10.35.47 3.15.44 1445 58/42
10.37.31 2.38 547 7.33 8.23 10.37.31 3.17.28 144.9 54/46
10.37.31 2.54 5.56 7.33 8.23 10.37.31 3.17.28 1449 56/44
10.38.18 2.53 6.04 7.43 8.3 10.38.18 3.18.15 145.1 57/43
10.47.44 2.35 55 7.24 8.13 10.47.44 3.27.41 147.2 54/46
10.53.56 2.53 6.07 7.54 8.44 10.53.56 3.33.53 148.6 56/44
10.54.06 2.57 6.11 7.55 8.47 10.54.06 3.34.03 148.6 57/43
10.54.34 2.52 6.13 7.58 8.49 10.54.34 3.34.31 148.7 57/43
10.56.43 2.5 5.59 7.43 8.38 10.56.43 3.36.40 149.2 55/45
10.58.12 2.31 547 7.34 8.31 10.58.12 3.38.09 149.6 53/47
10.59.29 2.59 6.01 7.45 8.43 10.59.29 3.39.26 149.9 55/45
11.00.37 2.59 6.14 8.01 8.5 11.00.37 3.40.34 150.1 57/43
11.12.10 2.59 6.25 8.05 9.01 11.12.10 3.52.07 152.7 57/43
11.13.19 2.43 5.57 7.45 8.35 11.13.19 3.53.16 153 53/47
11.17.13 3 6.21 8.07 9.02 11.17.13 3.57.10 153.9 56/44
11.22.26 2.39 5.58 7.46 8.38 11.22.26 4.02.23 155.1 52/48
11.32.01 249 6.16 8.04 9.01 11.32.01 4.11.58 157.3 54/46
11.33.10 3.02 6.29 8.16 9.12 11.33.10 4.13.07 157.5 56/44
11.40.05 2.44 6.16 8 9.02 11.40.05 4.20.02 159.1 54/46
11.58.01 3.05 6.43 8.33 11.58.01 4.37.58 163.2 56/44
11.59.32 3.02 6.28 8.23 11.59.32 4.39.29 163.5 54/46
12.02.00 3.02 6.36 8.31 12.02.00 4.41.57 164.1 55/45
12.14.49 3.02 6.36 121449 45446 167 54/46

OUV HWT

7.6
6.9
6.2
6
5.7
5.6
5.6
5.5
54
54
54
5.4
53
53
53
5.3
5.2
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1
5.1

4.9
4.9
4.8
4.8
4.7
4.7
4.7
4.6



36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
46
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61

Bib
148
30
146
117
53
140
142
152
157
145
126
162
102
155
156
141
154
101
118
158
161
127
129
150

20
122
137
109
123

36
160
103

24
104

ITRA

487
474
471
486
434
525
489
509
443
475
432
454
398
528
398
402
391
450
409
432
564
404
374
373
734
505
505
754
431
446
516
405
508
603
469

AZID Kar. KKK H

37370
3251
3165
8653
7048
9560

42214

21401
9449

48009
1357

37332

26184
1586

45383

33106

22542

25694

41146
8745
1115

16428
1773
3927
4373

22839
5153
2264

39331

20751

21900
9862

18617

29247
1381

M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
M3
M2
W3
M4
M3
M2
M2
M1
M3
M1
W2
w2
M3
M2
M4
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M1
M3
M2
M2
M2
W1
M2
M2
M2
M2

19
20
21
16
17
3
22
1

23
23
18

19

25

26

27
28
20

45
48
44
36
35
52
47
52
61
51
47
41
38
54
30
44
40
51
47
63
56
46
53
41
44
39
52
43
45
42
39
48
40
43
46

ABANTAG

DANIIL Miltiadis
MANDRELAS Charisios
AKRITIDIS Efstathios
VAKIRTZIS Evangelos
SOGLEMEZIS Georgios
APOTAS Nikolaos
KOUKOUVETSIOS Christos
CEJOVIC Dragana
BILMPILIS Anastasios
ATHANASIADIS Samouil
SKORDAS Paschalis
MYLONAS Evangelos
GKOUNTOS Christos
KATSANOS Christos
VOURIS Angelos
PRAPOGLOU Paraskevi
DOUMA Evangelia
PAPANIKOLAOU Panagiotis
KONSTANTINIDIS loannis
GAITANIDIS Christos
SPYRIDOPOULOS llias
SPYRIDOPOULOU Sofia
BOUSMPOURAS Periklis
MOUSADES Antonios
BALIOTIS Stavros
GIARMATSIDIS Nikolaos
ANTONIOU Christos
ARONIS Platon
BALAMPANIS Christos
GAROPOULOS Evangelos
INGLEZOU Asimina
KATSAMAKAS Michail
PERDIKAS Evangelos
THEOCHARIS Georgios
ZANAS Nikolaos

Xwp

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
MNE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

# NTOXWPO 17 cp.o K-32 CP-4 K-39 CP-6 K-44 CP-7 K-52 CP-g MTOXwpo

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

KM-57 KM-57
12.21.47 3.02 6.41 8.37 12.21.47
12.23.16 3 6.56 8.42 12.23.16
12.27.27 3.37 7.09 9.02 12.27.27
12.27.27 3.37 7.09 9.02 12.27.27
12.27.59 3.23 6.57 8.55 12.27.59
12.29.18 2.59 6.35 8.31 12.29.18
12.34.05 3.15 6.47 8.46 12.34.05
12.35.02 3.2 7.03 8.59 12.35.02
13.20.24 3.23 7.33 9.34 13.20.24
13.29.32 3.2 717 9.19 13.29.32
14.06.45 3.23 7.25 9.33 14.06.45
14.06.45 3.12 7.19 9.31 14.06.45
14.29.11 3.33 7.33 9.41 14.29.11
14.29.46 4.01 8.23 10.37 14.29.46
14.29.46 4.01 8.23 10.37 14.29.46
14.32.39 3.49 8.21 10.4 14.32.39
14.34.39 3.33 7.34 9.4 14.34.39
14.41.44 3.2 7.32 9.38 14.41.44
14.45.54 3.23 7.32 9.38 14.45.54
14.56.10 3.51 8.21 10.37 14.56.10
16.01.23 4.23 8.3 10.59 16.01.23
16.01.23 4.25 8.3 10.59 16.01.23

3.33 7.4 9.55

4 8.3 11.13
CP-3 2.05 CP-3
CP-3 2.35 CP-3

AXQ AX%

5.01.44
5.03.13
5.07.24
5.07.24
5.07.56
5.09.15
5.14.02
5.14.59
6.00.21
6.09.29
6.46.42
6.46.42
7.09.08
7.09.43
7.09.43
7.12.36
7.14.36
7.21.41
7.25.51
7.36.07
8.41.20
8.41.20

168.6
168.9
169.9
169.9
170
170.3
171.4
171.6
181.9
184
192.4
192.4
197.5
197.7
197.7
198.3
198.8
200.4
201.3
203.7
218.5
218.5

A/K % ouv pwrt

54/46
56/44
57/43
57/43
56/44
53/47
54/46
56/44
57/43
54/46
53/47
52/48
52/48
58/42
58/42
57/43
52/48
51/49
51/49
56/44
53/47
53/47

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
42
4.2
4
4
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.7
35
35



